SANITARY
SEALS
FRANCEJOINT
S E A L I N G  S Y S T E M S
A U T O M O T I V E   I   A E R O S P A C E   I   F O O D   &   B E V E R A G E   I   F L U I D   T E C H N O L O G I E S   I   M O B I L E   M A C H I N E R Y
FRANCEJOINT
S E A L I N G  S Y S T E M S
EN-TETE CONTINU

VMQ
SANITARY SEALS
BECA 010 SA
|| DIMENSIONS
Part number
Nominal diameter
ØDN (mm)
Inside diameter
Ød1
Tolerance on
 Ød1
O’ring cross-section
Ød2
Tolerance on
Ød2
010.SA010 10 12.00 +/-0.21 3.50 +/-0.10
010.SA015 15 18.00 +/-0.25 3.50 +/-0.10
010.SA020 20 22.00 +/-0.28 3.50 +/-0.10
010.SA025 25 28.00 +/-0.32 3.50 +/-0.10
010.SA032 32 34.00 +/-0.37 5.00 +/-0.13
010.SA040 40 40.00 +/-0.41 5.00 +/-0.13
010.SA050 50 52.00 +/-0.49 5.00 +/-0.13
010.SA065 65 68.00 +/-0.61 5.00 +/-0.13
010.SA080 80 83.00 +/-0.71 5.00 +/-0.13
010.SA100 100 102.00 +/-0.84 5.00 +/-0.13
010.SA125 125 127.00 +/-1.01 5.00 +/-0.13
010.SA150 150 152.00 +/-1.17 5.00 +/-0.13
Ød2
Ø
d1

SANITARY SEALS
BECA
010 SC
|| DIMENSIONS
Part number
Nominal diameter
ØDN (Inch)
Inside diameter
Ød1
Tolerance on
 Ød1
O’Ring cross-section
Ød2
Tolerance on
Ød2
010.SC012 1/2" 12.00 +/-0.21 3.50 +/-0.10
010.SC018 3/4" 18.00 +/-0.25 3.50 +/-0.10
010.SC024 1" 24.00 +/-0.29 3.50 +/-0.10
010.SC037 1 1/2" 37.00 +/-0.39 5.00 +/-0.13
010.SC050 2" 50.00 +/-0.48 5.00 +/-0.13
010.SC062 2 1/2" 62.00 +/-0.56 5.00 +/-0.13
010.SC075 3" 75.00 +/-0.66 5.00 +/-0.13
010.SC100 4" 100.00 +/-0.83 5.00 +/-0.13
Ød2
Ø
d1
QUALITY & EXPERTISE FOR YOUR SEALING NEEDS